Application Fee:3300.00
Registration Fee (Nursery): X 6000.00

FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26

Admission Fee (LKG to Grade 9): % 45000.00 (Only for New Admission. It is a one-time payment
and therefore does not repeat every year)

Note:

e Admission fee to be paid at the time of admission. It is non-refundable.

e Annual Fees include the student enrichment programs, library, exam fees, AV facility,

PTA, competitions, celebrations, maintenance, ID card, school diary, website/school

app/ERP, newsletter, co-curricular activities, sports, etc.
e Nursery & LKG Nap room after class Rs. 15000/- P. A

e Fees to be paid in four installments by dates given below, 5% discount for one-time payment of

four installments

Grade It Hnd 3rd 4t Total Fees
Instalment Instalment Instalment Instalment for the Year
(by 10" May, 2025) (by 10" Aug, 2025)| (by 10"Oct, 2025) |  (by 10" Dec, 2025)
Nursery 41250/-
15450.00 8600.00 8600.00 8600.00 /
LKG 44600/-
17900.00 8900.00 8900.00 8900.00 /
UKG 50800/-
21700.00 9700.00 9700.00 9700.00 /
Grades1 & 2 54760/-
23860.00 10300.00 10300.00 10300.00 /
Grades 3to 5 56850/-
24450.00 10800.00 10800.00 10800.00 /
Grades 6,7 & 8 61305/-
25905.00 11800.00 11800.00 11800.00 /
Grade 9 63890/-
26990.00 12300.00 12300.00 12300.00 /
Grade 10 61490/-
26990.00 11500.00 11500.00 11500.00 /

e Above mentioned fees do not include uniform, books and transportation charges.

e Transportation Fee to be paid in three instalments.

e Fee once paid will not be refunded under any circumstances.

e |CSE Board Exam Registration Fees for Grade 9 and Examination Fees for Grade 10 will be collected

later at the time of registration.
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